UNIVERSITY OF KERALA
RESULT
BHM/BHMCT
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
Login it to our website
UNIVERSITY OF KERALA
RESULT OF FOURTH SEMESTER
/BHMCT DEGREE EXAMINATION

NOTIFICATION
FOURTH SEMESTER BACHELOR OF HOTEL MANAGEMENT AND CATERING
TECHNOLOGY (BHM/BHMCT) DEGREE EXAMINATION(2022 Admission-Regular,
2021 Admission Improvement/ Supplementary, 2016-2020 Admission -Supplementary)
OCTOBER 2024
 The following is the Provisional list of Register Numbers of the successful candidates
in the Fourth semester Bachelor of Hotel Management and Catering Technology
(BHM/BHMCT) Degree Examination(2022 Admission-Regular,2021 Admission Improvement/
Supplementary, 2016-2020 Admission -Supplementary)  held in October 2024 as declared by the
Board of Examiners.
                  The Candidates who wish to get their answer books revalued/scrutinized should send
      their application in the prescribed form along with required fees so as to reach the Controller
      of Examinations, University of Kerala on or before 27.06.2025.
2014/ 2018 SCHEME
SUBJECT CODE:-
BHM19/BHMCT 19 Food Production Operation-II
BHM20/BHMCT 20 Food and Beverage Service Operation-II
BHM21/BHMCT 21 House Keeping Operation II
BHM22/BHMCT 22 Front Office Operation -II
BHM23/BHMCT 23 Research Methodology and Quantitative
Analysis/Hotel Accounting
BHM24/BHMCT 24 Hospitality Marketing
 Sd/-
                                                                                   CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
University Buildings,
Thiruvananthapuram,